System

Cage, Barrel, Optical Corrector

Hexapod

Filter-Changer

Shutter

LN2 Recirculation System
Imager Vacuum

ICS (Slow Controls)

ICS (Software)

CCDs

Readout Electronics

Power Distribution (H-frame)

Power Distribution (LN2)
SISP1/Computers
Databases

Obstac

Guiding

Donut Focus

BCams

DECal

DECalS

RASICAM

ATMCam

GPSMon

f/8 Handling System
Imager Handling System

Software Systems

Quick Reduce

Data Transfer System (DTS)
kentools

TCS

DES Personnel

Run Manager
DECamObserver

Other Operations Systems

Obstac

Calibration Fields

To get an outside line at CTIO

Dial a 9, then the number

Primary Expert
Steve Kent

Tom Diehl

Tom Diehl

Tom Diehl
Alistair Walker
Alistair Walker
Marco Bonati
Marco Bonati
Juan Estrada
Terri Shaw
Steve Chappa
Steve Chappa
Klaus Honscheid
Liz Buckley-Geer
Eric Neilsen
Santiago Serrano
Aaron Roodman
David Gerdes
Jennifer Marshall
David James
Kevin Reil

Ting Li

Rich Kessler
Steve Kuhlmann
Greg Derylo

Angelo Fausti
Mike Fitzpatrick
Steve Kent
Omar Estoy

various
various

Eric Neilsen

Doug Tucker

email
SKent@fnal.gov
Diehl@fnal.gov
Diehl@fnal.gov
Diehl@fnal.gov

awalker@ctio.noao.edu
awalker@ctio.noao.edu
mbonati@ctio.noao.edu
mbonati@ctio.noao.edu
Estrada@fnal.gov
TShaw@fnal.gov
Chappa@fnal.gov
Chappa@fnal.gov
kh@physics.osu.edu
Buckley@fnal.gov
neilsen@fnal.gov
Serrano@ieec.uab.es

Roodman@slac.stanford.edu

Gerdes@UMich.edu
Marshall@physics.tamu.edu

djames@ctio.noao.edu
Reil@slac.stanford.edu
sazabi.li@gmail.com
RKessler@fnal.gov
Kuhlmann@anl.edu
Derylo@fnal.gov

angelofausti@gmail.com
fitz@noao.edu
skent@fnal.gov

(contact thru telops)

des@ctio.noao.edu

neilsen@fnal.gov

dtucker@fnal.gov

phone

630-849-5715

(09) 77688365

630-853-3643

see below

979-224-4666
(09?) 93986728
650-898-7345

630-338-9267
011-56-51-205400

skype

h.thomas.diehl

marco.bonati
marco.bonati
juancruzestrada

khatwork
ejgeer
eneilsen
serranoice

david.gerdes
jlm076

kevyreil
nightingalesazabi
rickk2666

angelofausti

DECamObserver

630-840-6720 (office)
630-978-2507 (home)

630-386-5217 (cell)

630-650-0240

Secondary Expert

email phone

Peter Doel/Brenna Flau APD@star.ucl.ac.uk, Brenna 630-779-8163

Steve Chappa
Greg Tarle
Marco Bonati
Tom Diehl
Tom Diehl

Liz Buckley-Geer
Tom Diehl

Juan Estrada
Terri Shaw

Tom Diehl

Ann Elliot

Ann Elliot

Jim Annis

Marco Bonati
Kevin Reil

Adam Sypniewski
Darren DePoy
Darren DePoy
Zhang Zhang
Jennifer Marshall
Not Sure

Not Sure

Ken Schultz

Rob Seaman

Rolando Cantarutti

Jim Annis

Chappa@fnal.gov
GTarle@UMich.edu
mbonati@ctio.noao.edu

Diehl@fnal.gov

734-417-0686

Diehl@fnal.gov
Estrada@fnal.gov

Tshaw@fnal.gov

elliotta@mps.ohio-state.edi 614-625-9874
elliotta@mps.ohio-state.edu
annis@fnal.gov

mbonati@ctio.noao.edu
reil@slac.stanford.edu

ajsyp@umich.edu
depoy@physics.tamu.edu

zz3x7 @fnal.gov
Marshall@physics.tamu.edu

cdfman@yahoo.com

seaman@noao.edu

robertlewisseaman@gmail.com

(contact thru telops)

annis@fnal.gov

skype
brenna.flaugher

gregtarle

h.thomas.diehl

ejgeer

h.thomas.diehl
juancruzestrada

intagliodragon
marco.bonati

kevyreil
ajsypniewski

jamestimothyannis
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